
EVENT 01 - HIGH JUMP BOYS 11 (2011,2012)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 HJ 1.41 ETHAN WHITE AGN WIERIE 1 855 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 HJ 1.30 ZANDER VAN STADEN AGN ORYX 2 695 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 HJ 1.30 LUNATHI NYAMA AGN JS 3 695 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 HJ 1.10 REUBEN VENTER AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 4 400 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 2 - SHOT PUT, BOYS 13 (2009,2010)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 SP 12.75 JACO VAN DYK AGN MENLOPARK 1 640 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 12.50 JOSHUA GERBER AGN MENLOPARK 2 615 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 10.41 DEWALDT ROODT AGN JS 3 415 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 9.63 JUAN-DILLON VENTER AGN MENLOPARK 4 340 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 9.24 EMILE CALITS AGN MENLOPARK 5 300 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 9.24 REINHARDT SWART AGN JS 6 300 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 5.74 ADRIAAN VAN WYK AGN JS 7 0 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 3 - 60M BOYS 7 (2015,2016) HEAT 1

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

7 60 10.10 LIAM HENSTMANN AGN WIERDAPARK PS 1 410 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.18 JUAN VAN DER MESHT AGN WIERIE 2 395 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.36 QUEWAN BOYLAN AGN JS 3 360 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.44 SIMON KAMFFER AGN SWARTKOP PS 4 345 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.60 JOHANN ENGELBRECHT AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 5 320 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.65 JAKOP DEKKER AGN PTA OOS PS 6 310 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 11.25 JEAN SWANEPOEL AGN JS 7 215 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 3 - 60M BOYS 7 (2015,2016) HEAT 2

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

7 60 9.57 JOSUA VAN STADEN AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 1 610 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.52 MEYER ROOTMAN AGN WILLE BEER 2 335 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.87 LARNU SWANEPOEL AGN JS 3 275 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 12.10 LUKE DETERING AGN PRIV 4 95 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 12.84 MOHAU LEDWABA AGN DANVILLE DEV 5 50 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 3 - 60M BOYS 7 (2015,2016) FINAL

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

7 60 9.57 JOSUA VAN STADEN AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 1 610 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.10 LIAM HENSTMANN AGN WIERDAPARK PS 2 410 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.18 JUAN VAN DER MESHT AGN WIERIE 3 395 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.36 QUEWAN BOYLAN AGN JS 4 360 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.44 SIMON KAMFFER AGN SWARTKOP PS 5 345 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.52 MEYER ROOTMAN AGN WILLE BEER 6 335 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.60 JOHANN ENGELBRECHT AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 7 320 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.65 JAKOP DEKKER AGN PTA OOS PS 8 310 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.87 LARNU SWANEPOEL AGN JS 9 275 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 11.25 JEAN SWANEPOEL AGN JS 10 215 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 12.10 LUKE DETERING AGN PRIV 11 95 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 12.84 MOHAU LEDWABA AGN DANVILLE DEV 12 50 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60

EVENT 4 - 60M GIRLS 7 (2015,2016) HEAT 1

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

7 60 10.25 MADDISON WORBY AGN WIERDAPARK PS 1 435 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.29 FRANE VAN WYK AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 2 430 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.40 ALERI SCHOEMAN AGN JS 3 405 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.43 GABRIELLA FERREIRA AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 4 400 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.59 MIENKE STEYN AGN MIDSTREAM 5 370 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.61 KENZI VOSLOO AGN WIERDAPARK PS 6 370 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 11.10 ANNEBELLE VAN WYK AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 7 285 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 4 - 60M GIRLS 7 (2015,2016) HEAT 2

LEAGUE 1 (A PROGRAM)

10-Sep-22

PILDITCH STADIUM



Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

7 60 10.44 MIEKE-MARI MULLER AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 1 400 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.62 ZOEY ZOFEITZKEY AGN MONTANA 2 365 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.72 MIEKE STEENKAMP AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 3 350 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.82 LIANCA VAN DER MESCHT AGN ORYX 4 330 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 11.59 MANNA POTGIETER AGN SOULS ON FIRE 5 210 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 11.67 MEGAN BOTHA AGN WIERIE 6 195 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 12.32 KEITUMETSI MOREMI AGN SIYAHLALA DEV 7 110 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 4 - 60M GIRLS 7 (2015,2016) FINAL

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

7 60 10.25 MADDISON WORBY AGN WIERDAPARK PS 1 435 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.29 FRANE VAN WYK AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 2 430 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.40 ALERI SCHOEMAN AGN JS 3 405 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.43 GABRIELLA FERREIRA AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 4 400 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.44 MIEKE-MARI MULLER AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 5 400 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.59 MIENKE STEYN AGN MIDSTREAM 6 370 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.61 KENZI VOSLOO AGN WIERDAPARK PS 7 370 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.62 ZOEY ZOFEITZKEY AGN MONTANA 8 365 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.72 MIEKE STEENKAMP AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 9 350 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 10.82 LIANCA VAN DER MESCHT AGN ORYX 10 330 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 11.10 ANNEBELLE VAN WYK AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 11 285 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 11.59 MANNA POTGIETER AGN SOULS ON FIRE 12 210 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 11.67 MEGAN BOTHA AGN WIERIE 13 195 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

7 60 12.32 KEITUMETSI MOREMI AGN SIYAHLALA DEV 14 110 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 5 - 60M BOYS 9 (2013,2014) HEAT 1

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 60 8.99 IW FERRIERA AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 1 475 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.18 BONANG MOTSAMAI AGN NEDBANK 2 430 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.45 DIAN SWANEPOEL AGN GARSFONTEIN 3 375 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.53 IVAN SWANEPOEL AGN JS 4 360 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.61 OFFENTSE MOELA AGN JS 5 340 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.51 JANCO VAN DER MESHT AGN ORYX 6 185 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.90 MNCEDISI MOOKI AGN DANVILLE DEV 7 110 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 5 - 60M BOYS 9 (2013,2014) HEAT 2

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 60 8.68 CHRISTIAN PRETORIUS AGN JS 1 550 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.04 CALEB PFUKUSA AGN MIDSTREAM 2 465 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.36 RIQUE JANSE V RENSBURG AGN WIERDAPARK PS 3 390 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.50 CHIAN SWANEPOEL AGN JS 4 365 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.60 JANO VAN NIEKERK AGN JS 5 345 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.94 NICO VAN DER POLL AGN JS 6 280 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.04 WIHANN VAN ZYL AGN ROOIHUISKRAAL PS 7 260 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 11.60 RUARD JANSE V RENSBURG AGN JS 8 55 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 5 - 60M BOYS 9 (2013,2014) HEAT 3

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 60 9.21 TAYDEN VLOK AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 1 425 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.52 ETHAN OLIVIER AGN JS 2 360 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.64 KIAN ROBERTS AGN MONTANA 3 335 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.69 ABRIE VAN STADEN AGN ORYX 4 325 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.72 ZAYDEN BORNMAN AGN JS 5 320 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.97 LOHANN VAN WYK AGN MONTANA 6 310 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.12 TREGANO VAN STRYP AGN JS 7 250 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 5 - 60M BOYS 9 (2013,2014) FINAL

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 60 8.68 CHRISTIAN PRETORIUS AGN JS 1 550 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 8.99 IW FERRIERA AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 2 475 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.04 CALEB PFUKUSA AGN MIDSTREAM 3 465 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.18 BONANG MOTSAMAI AGN NEDBANK 4 430 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.21 TAYDEN VLOK AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 5 425 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22



9 60 9.36 RIQUE JANSE V RENSBURG AGN WIERDAPARK PS 6 390 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.45 DIAN SWANEPOEL AGN GARSFONTEIN 7 375 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.50 CHIAN SWANEPOEL AGN JS 8 365 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.52 ETHAN OLIVIER AGN JS 9 360 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.53 IVAN SWANEPOEL AGN JS 10 360 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.60 JANO VAN NIEKERK AGN JS 11 345 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.61 OFFENTSE MOELA AGN JS 12 340 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.64 KIAN ROBERTS AGN MONTANA 13 335 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.69 ABRIE VAN STADEN AGN ORYX 14 325 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.72 ZAYDEN BORNMAN AGN JS 15 320 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.94 NICO VAN DER POLL AGN JS 16 280 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.97 LOHANN VAN WYK AGN MONTANA 17 310 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.04 WIHANN VAN ZYL AGN ROOIHUISKRAAL PS 18 260 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.12 TREGANO VAN STRYP AGN JS 19 250 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.51 JANCO VAN DER MESHT AGN ORYX 20 185 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.90 MNCEDISI MOOKI AGN DANVILLE DEV 21 110 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 11.60 RUARD JANSE V RENSBURG AGN JS 22 55 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 6 - 60M GIRLS 9 (2013,2014) HEAT 1

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 60 9.60 LE-JEAN KROUKAMP AGN JS 1 460 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.87 ESTI BUYS AGN NEDBANK 2 405 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.90 MADISON LOXTON AGN JS 3 395 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.20 MEGAN NEL AGN CBG 4 340 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.22 MILA JANSE V RENSBURG AGN WEIRDAPARK PS 5 335 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.27 ALEXIS BORNMAN AGN JS 6 325 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.40 MIENKE HAVENGA AGN JS 7 290 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 6 - 60M GIRLS 9 (2013,2014) HEAT 2

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 60 9.14 LE-NIEKE VILJOEN AGN WATERKLOOF 1 565 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.67 MINE LE ROUX AGN WILLE BEER 2 445 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.68 MILA SCHOEMAN AGN JS 3 440 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.73 GIA WARBY AGN IHT 4 430 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.74 LEANIE AUCAMP AGN ORYX 5 430 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.33 CARLA PRETORIUS AGN JS 6 315 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.44 MIEKE ROOTMAN AGN WILLE BEER 7 295 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 6 - 60M GIRLS 9 (2013,2014) HEAT 3

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 60 9.43 ALEXIS WOEKE AGN JS 1 495 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.64 JANEKE PRETORIUS AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 2 450 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.94 JUNI KLOMP SMIT AGN JS 3 390 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.88 ARIELLE KRIEL AGN JS 4 225 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.91 RUTH PRETORIUS AGN ORYX 5 220 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 11.21 CHININKE PRETORIUS AGN MONTANA 6 175 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 11.34 ANKE BEZUIDENHOUT AGN JS 7 155 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 6 - 60M GIRLS 9 (2013,2014) FINAL

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 60 9.14 LE-NIEKE VILJOEN AGN WATERKLOOF 1 565 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.43 ALEXIS WOEKE AGN JS 2 495 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.60 LE-JEAN KROUKAMP AGN JS 3 460 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.64 JANEKE PRETORIUS AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 4 450 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.67 MINE LE ROUX AGN WILLE BEER 5 445 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.68 MILA SCHOEMAN AGN JS 6 440 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.73 GIA WARBY AGN IHT 7 430 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.74 LEANIE AUCAMP AGN ORYX 8 430 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.87 ESTI BUYS AGN NEDBANK 9 405 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.90 MADISON LOXTON AGN JS 10 395 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 9.94 JUNI KLOMP SMIT AGN JS 11 390 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.20 MEGAN NEL AGN CBG 12 340 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.22 MILA JANSE V RENSBURG AGN WEIRDAPARK PS 13 335 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.27 ALEXIS BORNMAN AGN JS 14 325 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22



9 60 10.33 CARLA PRETORIUS AGN JS 15 315 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.40 MIENKE HAVENGA AGN JS 16 290 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.44 MIEKE ROOTMAN AGN WILLE BEER 17 295 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.88 ARIELLE KRIEL AGN JS 18 225 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 10.91 RUTH PRETORIUS AGN ORYX 19 220 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 11.21 CHININKE PRETORIUS AGN MONTANA 20 175 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 60 11.34 ANKE BEZUIDENHOUT AGN JS 21 155 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 7 - DISCUS THROW GIRLS 13 (2019,2020)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 DT 33.90 JOHANNE LAMPRECHT AGN JS 1 775 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 30.78 GIZELLE SMITH AGN MENLOPARK 2 635 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 29.98 LEANDRI VAN ZYL AGN JS 3 600 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 28.20 MIANE VAN DYK AGN OOS MOOT 4 535 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 26.45 SHILOH SNIJDERS AGN MENLOPARK 5 460 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 22.77 LUNE STRYDOM AGN WIERDAPARK PS 6 315 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 18.10 BIANCA GOUWS AGN WIERDAPARK PS 7 130 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 16.10 WIANDRI VIVIERS AGN DANIE MALAN PS 8 45 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 8 - SHOT PUT GIRLS 11 (2011,2012)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 SP 10.88 ROLINE DU PLESSIS AGN LYNNWOOD PS 1 850 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 9.69 AVAH DU PLESSIS AGN JS 2 670 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 8.49 BIANCA BREDENKAMP AGN WIERDAPARK PS 3 510 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 7.83 DUNE SNYMAN AGN MAGALIES PARK PS 4 425 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 7.77 MEGAN DU PREEZ AGN DANIE MALAN PS 5 420 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 7.75 MIEKE STORM AGN JS 6 415 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 9 - HIGH JUMP GIRLS 11 (2011,2012)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 HJ 1.35 MAIKE RICHELMANN AGN MIDSTREAM 1 780 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 HJ 1.30 AMELIA OOSTHUIZEN AGN MIDSTREAM 2 710 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 HJ 1.30 LIANDRI BOSMAN AGN PRIV 3 710 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 HJ 1.30 MILA PEARSON AGN IHT 4 710 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 HJ 1.20 KARA VAN DER MERWE AGN AFFIES GIRLS 5 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 HJ 1.20 CLAUDIA VENTER AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 6 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 HJ 1.15 TINE HAZELHURT AGN WIERIE 6 485 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 10 - 80 M BOYS 11 (2011,2012) HEAT 1

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 80 10.46 KHOTSO MOTSAMAI AGN NEDBANK 1 775 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.12 MICHAEL HEYNS AGN TUKS 2 615 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.43 DARIUS MARX AGN AFFIES BOYS 3 555 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.59 RYNARD VAN DER POLL AGN JS 4 525 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.04 DANDRE NEL AGN MONTANA 5 440 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.13 GUSTAV BURMEISTER AGN MONTANA 6 275 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 10 - 80 M BOYS 11 (2011,2012) HEAT 2

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 80 11.07 AVUKA MDHLOZINI AGN IHT 1 630 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.71 ETHAN WHITE AGN WIERIE 2 500 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.79 ETHAN PHILIPUS AGN WIERDAPARK PS 3 485 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.19 LUAN COMBRINGK AGN ORYX 4 415 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.22 JOSIA KRUGER AGN ORYX 5 410 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.67 ALLISTER WARREN AGN ORYX 6 340 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 14.31 SISANDA MSIZA AGN DANVILLE DEV 7 130 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 10 - 80 M BOYS 11 (2011,2012) HEAT 3

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 80 10.69 KIVAN DE BIE AGN ORYX 1 715 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 10.98 ZANDER VAN STADEN AGN ORYX 2 650 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.74 KAI GUNTER AGN JS 3 495 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.78 JONATHAN PRETORIUS AGN ORYX 4 490 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.92 NICO JANSE V RENSBURG AGN WIERDAPARK PS 5 465 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22



11 80 12.36 GIDEON VAN DEN BERG AGN WONDERBOOM 6 390 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.55 AIDAN ASCANI AGN JS 7 360 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 10 - 80 M BOYS 11 (2011,2012) HEAT 4

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 80 10.75 JOSHUA DETERING AGN PRIV 1 700 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.23 CHRISTIAN JOUBERT AGN IHT 2 595 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.59 DYLAN DAVIS AGN JS 3 525 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.92 ROUGAN VERWEY AGN JS 4 465 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.21 JAYDEN JOOSTE AGN JS 5 415 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 15.10 LETHABO MAKOLA NWN HARTEBEESPOORT 6 45 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 10 - 80 M BOYS 11 (2011,2012) FINAL

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 80 10.46 KHOTSO MOTSAMAI AGN NEDBANK 1 775 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 10.69 KIVAN DE BIE AGN ORYX 2 715 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 10.75 JOSHUA DETERING AGN PRIV 3 700 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 10.98 ZANDER VAN STADEN AGN ORYX 4 650 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.07 AVUKA MDHLOZINI AGN IHT 5 630 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.12 MICHAEL HEYNS AGN TUKS 6 615 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.23 CHRISTIAN JOUBERT AGN IHT 7 595 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.43 DARIUS MARX AGN AFFIES BOYS 8 555 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.59 RYNARD VAN DER POLL AGN JS 9 525 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.71 ETHAN WHITE AGN WIERIE 10 500 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.74 KAI GUNTER AGN JS 11 495 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.78 JONATHAN PRETORIUS AGN ORYX 12 490 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.79 ETHAN PHILIPUS AGN WIERDAPARK PS 13 485 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.92 NICO JANSE V RENSBURG AGN WIERDAPARK PS 14 465 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.59 DYLAN DAVIS AGN JS 15 525 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.92 ROUGAN VERWEY AGN JS 16 465 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.04 DANDRE NEL AGN MONTANA 17 440 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.19 LUAN COMBRINGK AGN ORYX 18 415 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.21 JAYDEN JOOSTE AGN JS 19 415 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.22 JOSIA KRUGER AGN ORYX 20 410 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.36 GIDEON VAN DEN BERG AGN WONDERBOOM 20 390 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.55 AIDAN ASCANI AGN JS 21 360 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.13 GUSTAV BURMEISTER AGN MONTANA 22 275 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.67 ALLISTER WARREN AGN ORYX 23 340 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 14.31 SISANDA MSIZA AGN DANVILLE DEV 24 130 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 15.10 LETHABO MAKOLA NWN HARTEBEESPOORT 25 45 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 11 - 80 M GIRLS 11 (2011,2012) HEAT 1

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 80 11.84 LIME BOTES AGN JS 1 625 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.14 KAYLA KORFF AGN ORYX 2 565 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.24 DEMI ELS AGN JS 3 550 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.64 ISABEL VAN DE ERVE AGN ORYX 4 480 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.84 CLAUDIA VENTER AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 5 445 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.04 LYNN VLOK AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 6 415 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.24 ELRI VAN DER WATT AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 7 385 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 11 - 80 M GIRLS 11 (2011,2012) HEAT 2

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 80 11.29 ROEMAY KORFF AGN ORYX 1 750 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.56 AVAH DU PLESSIS AGN JS 2 685 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.16 JO-RI VAN DER MERWE AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 3 565 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.34 RENE VAN STRATEN AGN WIERDAPARK PS 4 530 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.37 DUNAY ZOVITZSKEY AGN POORT PS 5 525 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.47 ARIZONAH WARBY AGN IHT 6 510 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.47 MILANDRIE BOTHMA AGN JS 7 510 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 11 - 80 M GIRLS 11 (2011,2012) HEAT 3

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 80 11.35 KHARLIYA LAYMAN AGN JS 1 735 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22



11 80 11.36 KYLIE DAVIS AGN JS 2 730 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.63 MARIZELLE GIBSON AGN ORYX 3 670 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.69 PRISCILLA JANSE V RENSBURG AGN ORYX 4 655 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.02 ZOE ROBBERTSE AGN JS 5 590 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.34 REINETTE KLOPPER AGN ORYX 6 530 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.76 KRISTAN WARREN AGN ORYX 7 310 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 11 - 80 M GIRLS 11 (2011,2012) FINAL

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 80 11.29 ROEMAY KORFF AGN ORYX 1 750 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.35 KHARLIYA LAYMAN AGN JS 2 735 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.36 KYLIE DAVIS AGN JS 3 730 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.56 AVAH DU PLESSIS AGN JS 4 685 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.63 MARIZELLE GIBSON AGN ORYX 5 670 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.69 PRISCILLA JANSE V RENSBURG AGN ORYX 6 655 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 11.84 LIME BOTES AGN JS 7 625 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.02 ZOE ROBBERTSE AGN JS 8 590 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.14 KAYLA KORFF AGN ORYX 9 565 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.16 JO-RI VAN DER MERWE AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 10 565 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.24 DEMI ELS AGN JS 11 550 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.34 RENE VAN STRATEN AGN WIERDAPARK PS 12 530 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.34 REINETTE KLOPPER AGN ORYX 13 530 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.37 DUNAY ZOVITZSKEY AGN POORT PS 14 525 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.47 ARIZONAH WARBY AGN IHT 15 510 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.47 MILANDRIE BOTHMA AGN JS 15 510 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.64 ISABEL VAN DE ERVE AGN ORYX 17 480 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 12.84 CLAUDIA VENTER AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 18 445 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.04 LYNN VLOK AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 19 415 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.24 ELRI VAN DER WATT AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 20 385 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 80 13.76 KRISTAN WARREN AGN ORYX 21 310 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 12 - 200M HURDLES BOYS 13 (2019,2020)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 200 H 33.48 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN AGN ROSINS SEDIBONE 1 385 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 13 - 200M HURDLES GIRLS 13 (2019,2020) HEAT 1

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 200 H 30.67 CAITLIN O` CONNELL AGN NOORDHEUWEL 1 765 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 31.49 KAYLEE BISSCHOFF AGN JS 2 695 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 32.12 MEGAN MAREE AGN GARSFONTEIN 3 645 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 33.06 AME VAN DER MERWE AGN WATERKLOOF 4 575 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 33.13 LARA VAN DER POLL AGN JS 5 570 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 13 - 200M HURDLES GIRLS 13 (2019,2020) HEAT 2

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 200 H 30,.47 JANELLE KIRKPATRICK AGN MIDSTREAM 1 785 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 31.73 ISABELLA GUNTER AGN JS 2 675 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 33.29 LANE VAN DER WESTHUIZEN AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 3 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 39.16 CHANIQUE PRETORIUS AGN MONTANA 4 240 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 13 - 200M HURDLES GIRLS 13 (2019,2020) FINAL

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 200 H 30.67 CAITLIN O` CONNELL CGA NOORDHEUWEL 1 765 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 30,.47 JANELLE KIRKPATRICK AGN MIDSTREAM 1 785 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 31.49 KAYLEE BISSCHOFF AGN JS 2 695 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 31.73 ISABELLA GUNTER AGN JS 3 675 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 32.12 MEGAN MAREE AGN GARSFONTEIN 4 645 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 33.06 AME VAN DER MERWE AGN WATERKLOOF 5 575 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 33.13 LARA VAN DER POLL AGN JS 6 570 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 33.29 LANE VAN DER WESTHUIZEN AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 7 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 H 39.16 CHANIQUE PRETORIUS AGN MONTANA 8 240 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 14 - HIGH JUMP BOYS 13 (2019,2020)



Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 HJ 1.67 MARINUS STEENKAMP AGN MENLOPARK 1 895 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 HJ 1.40 LEON VAN ROOYEN AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 2 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 HJ 1.35 ZANTO KUNENE AGN LYNWOOD RIDGE 3 495 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 15 - SHOT PUT BOYS 11 (2011,2012)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 SP 12.42 STIAN ROETS AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 1 900 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 11.42 ZAIN VENTER AGN ELDORAIGNE 2 750 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 11.19 NIEL KRUGER AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 3 720 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 10.64 ALEXANDER JOOSTE AGN JS 4 650 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 8.90 CARL LAMPRECHT AGN JS 2 445 PILDITCH STADIUM 03-Sep-22

11 SP 8.88 DAWIE MARE AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 5 445 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 8.82 MARKUS COETZEE AGN OOS MOOT 6 435 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 8.21 TREGANO VAN STRYP AGN JS 7 365 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 8.10 DEAN PLEWS AGN LUV 8 340 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 SP 7.09 LIAM SENEKAL AGN MENLOPARK 9 250 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 16 - DISCUS THROW BOYS 13 (2019,2020)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 DT 39.78 JOSHUA GERBER AGN MENLOPARK 1 855 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 37.00 JACO VAN DYK AGN MENLOPARK 2 735 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 34.91 DEWALDT ROODT AGN JS 3 650 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 30.68 EMILE CALITZ AGN MENLOPARK 4 500 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 28.88 LOUIS LAST AGN GARSFONTEIN 5 435 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 28.72 JD VENTER AGN MENLOPARK 6 430 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 26.06 AIDEN DE BEER AGN MENLOPARK 7 335 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 DT 24.56 ROOTMAN VAN DYK AGN WILLE BEER 8 285 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 17 - 800M BOYS 13 (2009,2010)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 800 2:18.22 NEO MONTSHO AGN MEDIHELP 1 665 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:19.88 JUNIOR DLADLA AGN ARCADIA 2 635 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:26.50 CHRISTIAAN BRITS AGN DANIE MALAN PS 3 530 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:27.85 MARCO FIVAZ AGN WIERIE 4 510 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:36.17 JOSHUA KOK AGN ORYX 5 395 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:36.51 HEINO SCHUSTER AGN DANIE MALAN PS 6 390 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:43.23 THABANG MATALANE AGN SIMON BEKKER 7 310 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:47.66 MOHAKALA KOKETSO AGN SIYAHLALA DEV 8 265 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:59.11 CLAUDIO DE SA AGN JS 9 150 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 3:08.22 ADRIAAN VAN WYK AGN JS 10 70 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 18 - 800M GIRLS 13 (2009,2010)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 800 2:37.09 KOKETSO MALULEKA AGN DANVILLE DEV 1 550 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:43.66 NGWAKOANA LEBIDI AGN SIYAHLALA DEV 2 465 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:45.66 LANE VAN DER WESTHUIZEN AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 3 440 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:46.77 CHELSEY BEETGE AGN BOXER 4 425 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:47.01 KAYLA LE ROUX AGN WAC 5 420 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:52.64 OSIAME MOSITWANE AGN DANVILLE DEV 6 355 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 2:59.24 ALEXI NEL AGN CONSTANCIA PARK 7 290 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 3:05.61 JAIME MARSHALL AGN CBG 8 225 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 3:12.17 MATENSI DIPUO AGN SIYAHLALA DEV 9 170 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 3:21.06 KABELO GAFANE AGN SIYAHLALA DEV 10 95 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 800 3:23.59 DANICA PRETORIUS AGN JS 11 75 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 1* - 200M GIRLS 13 (2009,2010) HEAT 1

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 200 27.19 LIZE KRUGER AGN MONTANA 1 715 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 28.29 MIEKE OLIVIER AGN JS 2 660 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 28.86 KAYLEE BISSCHOFF AGN JS 3 610 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 29.20 NIKA NEL AGN MONTANA 4 580 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 30.48 CHANIQUE PRETORIUS AGN MONTANA 5 485 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 30.77 MEGAN CRONJE AGN MONTANA 6 470 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 19 - 200M GIRLS 13 (2009,2010) HEAT 2

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 200 27.57 CAITLIN O` CONNEL AGN NOORDHEUWEL 1 725 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 27.80 DENE VAN DER MERWE AGN JS 2 705 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 28.98 DANIELLE DIPPENAAR AGN JS 3 600 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22



13 200 29.24 JAYLAN VAN NIEKERK AGN JS 4 400 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 31.56 WALD MAIDEN AGN WILLE BEER 5 260 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 31.78 RUBEN KRUGER AGN ORYX 6 245 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 20 - 200M BOYS 13 (2009,2010) HEAT 2

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 200 24.86 AMOGELANG MSIZA AGN TUT 1 780 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 26.57 LIAM BLOYS AGN CUIRO ROODEPLAAT 2 605 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 27.13 LIAM SCHUTTE AGN WATERKLOOF 3 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 27.95 LANTO KUNENE AGN LYNWOOD RIDGE 4 495 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 28.09 JAYDAN AGN JS 5 485 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 30.88 JOSHUA KOK AGN ORYX 6 295 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 32.84 CLAUDIO DE SA AGN JS 7 140 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 20 - 200M BOYS 13 (2009,2010) FINAL

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 200 24.86 AMOGELANG MSIZA AGN TUT 1 780 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 25.08 ETHAN VAN ZYL AGN PVT 1 755

13 200 25.22 MICHAEL SHANZI AGN JS 2 740 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 26.20 OREPHEMETSE SEFIRI AGN DANIE MALAN PS 3 640 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 26.57 LIAM BLOYS AGN CUIRO ROODEPLAAT 4 605 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 27.13 LIAM SCHUTTE AGN WATERKLOOF 5 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 27.95 LANTO KUNENE AGN LYNWOOD RIDGE 6 495 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 28.09 JAYDAN AGN JS 7 485 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 29.24 JAYLAN VAN NIEKERK AGN JS 8 400 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 30.88 JOSHUA KOK AGN ORYX 9 295 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 31.56 WALD MAIDEN AGN WILLE BEER 10 260 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 31.78 RUBEN KRUGER AGN ORYX 11 245 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 200 32.84 CLAUDIO DE SA AGN JS 12 140 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 21 - SHOT PUT GIRLS 13 (2019,2020)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 SP 11.43 JOHANNE LAMPRECHT AGN JS 1 735 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 10.03 SHILOH SNIJDERS AGN MENLOPARK 2 565 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 9.95 LUNE STRYDOM AGN WIERDAPARK PS 3 555 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 9.73 LEANDRIE VAN ZYL AGN JS 4 530 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 9.63 GRIZELLE SMITH AGN MENLOPARK 5 520 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 8.41 WIANDRI VIVIERS AGN DANIE MALAN PS 6 380 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 4.81 WANDILE MSIZA AGN DANVILLE DEV 7 0 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 SP 3.05 TSHEPISO SACHANE AGN DANVILLE DEV 8 0 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 22 - HIGH JUMP GIRLS 13 (2019,2020)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

13 HJ 1.50 LYLA ROBINSON AGN GARSFONTEIN 1 750 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 HJ 1.50 ANGELIQUE FIELD AGN DANIE MALAN PS 2 750 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 HJ 1.45 LISA KHEN AGN MIDSTREAM 3 690 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 HJ 1.35 DANICA PAGE AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 4 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 HJ 1.35 DANIELLE DE JONGE AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 5 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

13 HJ 1.30 HANNA PLEWS AGN LUV 6 495 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 23 - 600M BOYS 11 (2011,2012)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

11 600 1:44.75 MARCEL VAN DER LEEK AGN MIDSTREAM 1 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 1:49.36 LUNATHI NYAMA AGN JS 2 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 1:52.49 CHRISTIAAN JOUBERT AGN IHT 3 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 1:56.78 LEHUMO MABASA AGN SIYAHLALA DEV 4 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 1:58.44 PIETER MALAN AGN MENLOPARK 5 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 1:58.80 KEEGAN KRUGER AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 6 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:00.24 ADRIAN MAXWELL AGN BOXER 7 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:04.70 KWINDA ZWONAKA AGN SIYAHLALA DEV 8 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:07.94 AIDAN ASCANI AGN JS 9 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 24 - 600M GIRLS 11 (2011,2012)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date



11 600 1:56.05 ROCHELLE PITZER AGN BOXER 1 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:04.26 BUHLE SKOSANA AGN DANVILLE DEV 2 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:05.38 DUNOY ZOUTCKEY AGN MONTANA 3 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:06.08 LEANDRI BOSMAN AGN VILLERIA PS 4 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:10.55 AMELIA OOSTHUIZEN AGN MIDSTREAM 5 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:14.89 KWINDA MUNAKA AGN SIYAHLALA DEV 6 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:15.10 CARLA PRETORIUS AGN JS 7 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:16.75 JANKE CRONJE AGN WAC 8 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

11 600 2:37.75 PALESA POTO AGN DANVILLE DEV 9 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 25- 600M BOYS 9 (2013,2014)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 600 1:49.94 IW FERREIRA AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 1 620 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 1:53.69 RUBEN OPPERMAN AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 2 560 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 1:54.59 CJ DARTNALL AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 3 540 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 1:56.14 DAWID WESSELS AGN HENNOPSPARK PS 4 520 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:02.14 OMOLEMO MONTSHO AGN MEDIHELP 5 440 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:03.76 GIDEON CRONJE AGN WAC 6 420 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:03.99 ZAYDEN BORNMAN AGN JS 7 420 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:07.54 DIAN SWANEPOEL AGN GARSFONTEIN 8 380 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:07.72 NATHANIEL LOUW AGN ALPHA 9 360 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:11.99 NICO VAN DER POLL AGN JS 10 320 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:13.50 CALEB COLLETT AGN WAC 11 300 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:20.53 OFFENTSE MOELA AGN JS 12 240 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:22.47 JOSUA VAN STADEN AGN WONDERBOOM 13 220 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

EVENT 26- 600M GIRLS 9 (2013,2014)

Age Cat Event Perf Wind Name Surname DOBirth Prov Club Pos Points Place Date

9 600 2:01.13 LEA VAN DER MERWE AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 1 800 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:10.50 XANTHE STRAUSS AGN WAC 2 700 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:11.91 NADINE APPEL AGN ELARDUSPARK PS 3 680 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:13.54 MADISON LOXTON AGN JS 4 660 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:14.74 ELANDRI PITZER AGN BOXER 5 660 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:16.45 KENZI VOSLOO AGN WIERDAPARK PS 6 640 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:16.62 ANZE ROSSOUW AGN WAC 7 640 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:21.53 ALEXIS BORNMAN AGN JS 8 600 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:21.69 KARA VAN STADEN AGN WONDERBOOM 9 600 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:22.51 JANELLE COERTZE AGN BOXER 10 600 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:25.22 ZOEY ZONTZKEY AGN MONTANA 11 580 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:29.26 DANIKE ROSSOUW AGN WAC 12 540 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22

9 600 2:34.61 MARNA POTGIETER AGN SOULS ON FIRE 13 500 PILDITCH STADIUM 10-Sep-22


